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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : DIVYANG

1 55CDHS0000091 104372315300001 SHUBHAM SATYAVAN DALVI Male 30/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 122.00000 Divyang - OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004912 104371005300040 SAYAM SAMADHAN HIWALE Male 23/Jan/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 178.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001902 104094545300030 SWAPNIL RAMESH YADAV Male 12/Apr/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 168.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0000777 104372315300015 NIKHIL DHANANJAY GAIKWAD Male 12/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 164.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0005969 104339105300168 ABHISHEK VIJAY THANGE Male 29/Jun/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0000653 104263475300010 SANTOSH KANHAIYYA JADHAV Male 29/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0001093 104094545300014 VAIBHAV SAMBHAJI JADHAV Male 30/Aug/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 154.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0004277 104004585300033 SUMIT RAMESH CHAVAN Male 08/Aug/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 154.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0004044 104339105300119 GAURAV KISHOR SURADKAR Male 12/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0004011 104004585300028 AMOL BHAGWAT JARARE Male 04/Aug/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 152.00000 Open

10 55CDHS0001116 104372315300027 VIRAJ ARVIND TAMBE Male 19/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 Open

11 55CDHS0002183 104079985300024 DATTA GANGADHAR SHINDE Male 07/Aug/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 Open

12 55CDHS0001831 104372315300037 MAHENDRA KAMALYA UGHADA Male 17/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 146.00000 Open

13 55CDHS0005218 104049735300158 AKSHAY RAMBHAU ROTE Male 22/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 146.00000 Open

14 55CDHS0002954 104372315300060 SANDEEP SUBHASH RANPISE Male 01/Nov/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 Open

15 55CDHS0003241 104305325300022 SURAJ SOPANRAO BADE Male 22/Jul/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 142.00000 Open

16 55CDHS0002121 104372315300046 SHIVAJI GANESH DATE Male 10/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 Open

17 55CDHS0000058 104372315300002 DURGESH RAMCHANDRA CHAUDHARI Male 06/Apr/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 Open

18 55CDHS0007912 104372275300151 VISHAL SUDAM TANDALE Male 06/Aug/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 140.00000 Open

19 55CDHS0004139 104305325300028 SALIM DADAMIYA PATEL Male 20/Jul/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 Open

20 55CDHS0000817 104354695300015 CHANDRAPRAKASH DATTARAO MORE Male 17/Oct/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 Open

21 55CDHS0007499 104371005300057 RAVINDRA VITTHAL MORE Male 02/Dec/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 Open

22 55CDHS0001888 104372315300039 GANESH BABURAO KAMBLE Male 27/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 Open

23 55CDHS0003114 104004585300018 SAGAR CHINTAMAN ANDHALE Male 10/May/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 138.00000 Open

24 55CDHS0007205 104132865300156 AKSHAY SHIVHAR KAMBLE Male 11/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 Open

25 55CDHS0001163 104372315300028 DEVENDRA SANJAY MORE Male 09/Sep/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open

26 55CDHS0003270 104049735300088 PRATHMESH SUKALAL BARI Male 08/Jun/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open

27 55CDHS0006594 104085885300019 GAJANAN DEVIDAS PAWAR Male 02/May/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000 WL-Open

28 55CDHS0006332 104372315300107 PRASHANT ANANT PAWAR Male 27/Oct/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open

29 55CDHS0001930 104263475300043 SANDESH BALASAHEB LOKHANDE Male 04/Apr/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 55CDHS0003192 104263475300071 CHANDRABHAN TULSHIRAM DHONDE Male 06/Jun/1974 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 160.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 55CDHS0007597 104045955300095 PRASHANT PRAKASH PATIL Male 28/Jun/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 108.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 55CDHS0000794 104132865300015 SACHIDANAND SAKHARAM MUNDHE Male 26/Dec/2000 Open (Unreserved) Yes 154.00000 Open - Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0007752 104004585300045 NITESH RAGHUNATH MIRGAL Male 16/Mar/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 126.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
3 55CDHS0000969 104372315300022 DINESH DEVCHAND RATHOD Male 08/Feb/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
4 55CDHS0006244 104085885300017 OMKAR HARISCHANDRA GHOLAP Male 15/Oct/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
5 55CDHS0002605 104045955300039 PAVAN RAJESH MARATHE Male 01/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 92.00000 Open - Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 55CDHS0000522 104372275300005 SHAHAJI BABANRAO AUTE Male 24/Feb/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 160.00000 Open - Project Affected

2 55CDHS0005932 104372275300087 FIROJ BASHIR SAYYED Male 19/Feb/1993 Open (Unreserved) Yes 160.00000 Open - Project Affected

3 55CDHS0001279 104355035300019 VITTHAL NARAYAN GITE Male 09/Jun/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 116.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

4 55CDHS0005799 104372275300085 VISHVJIT DAJI GADADE Male 18/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 100.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

5 55CDHS0004466 104372275300067 RAMDHAN DATTATRYA THOMBRE Male 01/May/1988 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 98.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EA)

1 55CDHS0002960 104132865300067 MADHAV RAMRAO BHOSALE Male 13/Dec/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000 WL-Open Against Earthquake

2 55CDHS0001027 104372315300026 MADHAV DILIP PURI Male 13/Feb/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) Yes 120.00000 Open - Earthquake

3 55CDHS0003747 104132865300086 SANDEEP KANT GHODKE Male 11/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 116.00000 WL-Open - Earthquake
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0001518 104372315300034 ADITYA SANDEEP KHOJE Male 03/Dec/2002 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 138.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
2 55CDHS0005710 104372315300098 TABISH JUNED PATEL Male 24/Feb/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
3 55CDHS0000726 104085885300002 SUJIT CHANDRAKANT ADSULE Male 21/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
4 55CDHS0006121 104049735300183 SACHIN VISHNU KARKHELE Male 01/Jan/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 134.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
5 55CDHS0003513 104263475300083 TUSHAR BHAGCHANDRA GHUGE Male 13/Mar/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
6 55CDHS0004232 104085885300011 CHANDOBA GANGARAM SATNURE Male 26/Jan/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
7 55CDHS0004780 104372315300089 VIKRANT SHASHIKANT KAMBLE Male 28/Aug/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
8 55CDHS0003690 104094545300089 LAVU SURESH MHAPANKAR Male 30/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001862 104372315300038 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI ADHANGALE Male 11/Jun/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0002217 104263475300049 ATUL YOGESH MUNDHE Male 10/Sep/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0003761 104094545300091 VIJAY KRUSHNARAO BHANDARE Male 09/Jul/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0000405 104339105300009 PRAVIN BABURAO THORAT Male 06/May/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0004591 104049735300136 SAGAR ASHOK PALANGE Male 20/Sep/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

6 55CDHS0003144 104330345300066 AKSHAY SIDDHARTH KHARE Male 15/Sep/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

7 55CDHS0006742 104004585300043 DEEPAK YADAVRAO MAGAR Male 13/Jul/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 SC

8 55CDHS0000571 104372315300013 VISHAL BHAGWAN BHOIR Male 30/Jun/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000 WL-SC

9 55CDHS0000275 104372315300005 KUNAL PRAKASH RANKHAMBE Male 31/Mar/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

10 55CDHS0003046 104371005300024 ANIKET SURESH BORDE Male 21/Feb/2004 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

11 55CDHS0003477 104339105300093 SANKET VASANT BANSODE Male 11/Sep/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000 WL-SC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(PT)

1 55CDHS0004204 104004585300031 PRITAM VIDYASAGAR AMBHORE Male 04/Dec/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
2 55CDHS0001642 104094515300052 SWARAJ MUKTESHWAR MESHRAM Male 31/Aug/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
3 55CDHS0002508 104339105300060 NITIN PURUSHOTTAM KSHIRSAGAR Male 03/Oct/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002630 104372315300054 ASHISH DEVRAM DHULSADA Male 12/Aug/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.00000 ST

2 55CDHS0004594 104372315300085 NISHANT KISAN SHELKE Male 11/Jul/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 ST

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003205 104330325300021 SWAPNIL MANOHAR RATHOD Male 30/Sep/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000 VJA

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 55CDHS0006221 104339105300176 DNYANESHWAR VISHWANATH DOIFODE Male 11/Jan/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 130.00000 NTD

2 55CDHS0003009 104339105300076 ANIRUDDHA KESHAV THORE Male 22/Feb/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 110.00000 WL-NTD

3 55CDHS0007474 104049735300211 PRAMOD SHIVAJI SANAP Male 05/Jun/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 106.00000 WL-NTD

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003704 104263475300092 YOGESH RAJENDRA JADHAV Male 12/Jan/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0004125 104372315300078 VIPUL BHAGVAN KAWALE Male 01/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0005953 104373795300037 VAIBHAV MAHADEO PATIL Male 26/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

4 50CDHS0000009 104004585300001 OMKAR SHIVRAM RAUT Male 16/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0006518 104372315300109 VISHAL VISHNU DINKAR Male 31/Jan/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0005967 104355035300128 RAJIV DEVRAO GUNTAPALLE Male 01/Jan/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0005621 104339105300153 SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB JADHAV Male 24/Apr/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0000629 104339105300015 AKASH BHAGWAN BODKHE Male 16/Jan/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0007107 104372315300114 SUDARSHAN KESHAV KEDAR Male 14/Apr/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

4 55CDHS0002328 104049735300057 NANDKISHOR ANSIRAM MUKNE Male 09/May/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000 EWS

5 55CDHS0004655 104144255300067 CHAITANYA SITARAM NIKAM Male 01/Nov/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

6 55CDHS0005249 104355035300113 SHANTIKUMAR GULABRAO DEGAONKAR Male 25/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

7 55CDHS0002688 104049735300071 ASHOK TRIMBAK GHOLAP Male 25/Sep/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 102.00000 EWS

8 55CDHS0002985 104230375300010 PRASHANT PANDHRINATH MANDALE Male 28/Jan/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

9 55CDHS0006047 104049735300180 RAJENDRA SUNIL NAVEJ Male 27/May/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

10 55CDHS0001532 104355035300027 ROHAN DATTARAM SAWANT Male 18/Jun/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 90.00000 EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, Thane(NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0004912 104371005300040 SAYAM SAMADHAN HIWALE Male 23/Jan/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 178.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001902 104094545300030 SWAPNIL RAMESH YADAV Male 12/Apr/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 168.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0000777 104372315300015 NIKHIL DHANANJAY GAIKWAD Male 12/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 164.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0003192 104263475300071 CHANDRABHAN TULSHIRAM DHONDE Male 06/Jun/1974 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 160.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

5 55CDHS0000522 104372275300005 SHAHAJI BABANRAO AUTE Male 24/Feb/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 160.00000 Open - Project Affected

6 55CDHS0005932 104372275300087 FIROJ BASHIR SAYYED Male 19/Feb/1993 Open (Unreserved) Yes 160.00000 Open - Project Affected

7 55CDHS0005969 104339105300168 ABHISHEK VIJAY THANGE Male 29/Jun/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0000653 104263475300010 SANTOSH KANHAIYYA JADHAV Male 29/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0001093 104094545300014 VAIBHAV SAMBHAJI JADHAV Male 30/Aug/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 154.00000 Open

10 55CDHS0004277 104004585300033 SUMIT RAMESH CHAVAN Male 08/Aug/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 154.00000 Open

11 55CDHS0000794 104132865300015 SACHIDANAND SAKHARAM MUNDHE Male 26/Dec/2000 Open (Unreserved) Yes 154.00000 Open - Sportsperson

12 55CDHS0004044 104339105300119 GAURAV KISHOR SURADKAR Male 12/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 Open

13 55CDHS0004011 104004585300028 AMOL BHAGWAT JARARE Male 04/Aug/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 152.00000 Open

14 55CDHS0001116 104372315300027 VIRAJ ARVIND TAMBE Male 19/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 Open

15 55CDHS0002183 104079985300024 DATTA GANGADHAR SHINDE Male 07/Aug/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 Open

16 55CDHS0001831 104372315300037 MAHENDRA KAMALYA UGHADA Male 17/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 146.00000 Open

17 55CDHS0005218 104049735300158 AKSHAY RAMBHAU ROTE Male 22/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 146.00000 Open

18 55CDHS0002954 104372315300060 SANDEEP SUBHASH RANPISE Male 01/Nov/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 Open

19 55CDHS0003241 104305325300022 SURAJ SOPANRAO BADE Male 22/Jul/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 142.00000 Open

20 55CDHS0002121 104372315300046 SHIVAJI GANESH DATE Male 10/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 Open

21 55CDHS0000058 104372315300002 DURGESH RAMCHANDRA CHAUDHARI Male 06/Apr/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 Open

22 55CDHS0007912 104372275300151 VISHAL SUDAM TANDALE Male 06/Aug/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 140.00000 Open

23 55CDHS0004139 104305325300028 SALIM DADAMIYA PATEL Male 20/Jul/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 Open

24 55CDHS0000817 104354695300015 CHANDRAPRAKASH DATTARAO MORE Male 17/Oct/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 Open

25 55CDHS0007499 104371005300057 RAVINDRA VITTHAL MORE Male 02/Dec/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 Open

26 55CDHS0001888 104372315300039 GANESH BABURAO KAMBLE Male 27/May/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 Open

27 55CDHS0003114 104004585300018 SAGAR CHINTAMAN ANDHALE Male 10/May/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 138.00000 Open

28 55CDHS0007205 104132865300156 AKSHAY SHIVHAR KAMBLE Male 11/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 Open

29 55CDHS0001518 104372315300034 ADITYA SANDEEP KHOJE Male 03/Dec/2002 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 138.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
30 55CDHS0005710 104372315300098 TABISH JUNED PATEL Male 24/Feb/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
31 55CDHS0000726 104085885300002 SUJIT CHANDRAKANT ADSULE Male 21/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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32 55CDHS0006121 104049735300183 SACHIN VISHNU KARKHELE Male 01/Jan/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 134.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
33 55CDHS0001163 104372315300028 DEVENDRA SANJAY MORE Male 09/Sep/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open

34 55CDHS0001862 104372315300038 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI ADHANGALE Male 11/Jun/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 SC

35 55CDHS0003270 104049735300088 PRATHMESH SUKALAL BARI Male 08/Jun/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open

36 55CDHS0003205 104330325300021 SWAPNIL MANOHAR RATHOD Male 30/Sep/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000 VJA

37 55CDHS0006594 104085885300019 GAJANAN DEVIDAS PAWAR Male 02/May/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000 WL-Open

38 55CDHS0006332 104372315300107 PRASHANT ANANT PAWAR Male 27/Oct/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open

39 55CDHS0006221 104339105300176 DNYANESHWAR VISHWANATH DOIFODE Male 11/Jan/1989 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 130.00000 NTD

40 55CDHS0002217 104263475300049 ATUL YOGESH MUNDHE Male 10/Sep/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 SC

41 55CDHS0001930 104263475300043 SANDESH BALASAHEB LOKHANDE Male 04/Apr/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open

42 55CDHS0005621 104339105300153 SHUBHAM BHAUSAHEB JADHAV Male 24/Apr/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 EWS

43 55CDHS0003761 104094545300091 VIJAY KRUSHNARAO BHANDARE Male 09/Jul/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 SC

44 55CDHS0000405 104339105300009 PRAVIN BABURAO THORAT Male 06/May/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 SC

45 55CDHS0007752 104004585300045 NITESH RAGHUNATH MIRGAL Male 16/Mar/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 126.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
46 55CDHS0002630 104372315300054 ASHISH DEVRAM DHULSADA Male 12/Aug/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.00000 ST

47 55CDHS0003704 104263475300092 YOGESH RAJENDRA JADHAV Male 12/Jan/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 OBC

48 55CDHS0000969 104372315300022 DINESH DEVCHAND RATHOD Male 08/Feb/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
49 55CDHS0006244 104085885300017 OMKAR HARISCHANDRA GHOLAP Male 15/Oct/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000 WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
50 55CDHS0004591 104049735300136 SAGAR ASHOK PALANGE Male 20/Sep/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

51 55CDHS0003144 104330345300066 AKSHAY SIDDHARTH KHARE Male 15/Sep/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 SC

52 55CDHS0002960 104132865300067 MADHAV RAMRAO BHOSALE Male 13/Dec/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000 WL-Open Against Earthquake

53 55CDHS0000091 104372315300001 SHUBHAM SATYAVAN DALVI Male 30/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 122.00000 Divyang - OBC

54 55CDHS0006742 104004585300043 DEEPAK YADAVRAO MAGAR Male 13/Jul/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 SC

55 55CDHS0003513 104263475300083 TUSHAR BHAGCHANDRA GHUGE Male 13/Mar/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
56 55CDHS0001027 104372315300026 MADHAV DILIP PURI Male 13/Feb/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) Yes 120.00000 Open - Earthquake

57 55CDHS0000629 104339105300015 AKASH BHAGWAN BODKHE Male 16/Jan/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 120.00000 EWS

58 55CDHS0004204 104004585300031 PRITAM VIDYASAGAR AMBHORE Male 04/Dec/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
59 55CDHS0004125 104372315300078 VIPUL BHAGVAN KAWALE Male 01/Jul/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 OBC

60 55CDHS0004232 104085885300011 CHANDOBA GANGARAM SATNURE Male 26/Jan/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
61 55CDHS0001279 104355035300019 VITTHAL NARAYAN GITE Male 09/Jun/1991 Open (Unreserved) Yes 116.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

62 55CDHS0003747 104132865300086 SANDEEP KANT GHODKE Male 11/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 116.00000 WL-Open - Earthquake

63 55CDHS0004780 104372315300089 VIKRANT SHASHIKANT KAMBLE Male 28/Aug/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
64 55CDHS0003690 104094545300089 LAVU SURESH MHAPANKAR Male 30/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
65 55CDHS0007107 104372315300114 SUDARSHAN KESHAV KEDAR Male 14/Apr/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

66 55CDHS0005953 104373795300037 VAIBHAV MAHADEO PATIL Male 26/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 OBC

67 55CDHS0000571 104372315300013 VISHAL BHAGWAN BHOIR Male 30/Jun/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000 WL-SC

68 55CDHS0002328 104049735300057 NANDKISHOR ANSIRAM MUKNE Male 09/May/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000 EWS

69 55CDHS0003009 104339105300076 ANIRUDDHA KESHAV THORE Male 22/Feb/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 110.00000 WL-NTD

70 55CDHS0007597 104045955300095 PRASHANT PRAKASH PATIL Male 28/Jun/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 108.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

71 55CDHS0004655 104144255300067 CHAITANYA SITARAM NIKAM Male 01/Nov/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

72 55CDHS0007474 104049735300211 PRAMOD SHIVAJI SANAP Male 05/Jun/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 106.00000 WL-NTD

73 55CDHS0000275 104372315300005 KUNAL PRAKASH RANKHAMBE Male 31/Mar/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

74 55CDHS0003046 104371005300024 ANIKET SURESH BORDE Male 21/Feb/2004 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000 WL-SC

75 50CDHS0000009 104004585300001 OMKAR SHIVRAM RAUT Male 16/Apr/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000 OBC

76 55CDHS0003477 104339105300093 SANKET VASANT BANSODE Male 11/Sep/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000 WL-SC
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77 55CDHS0005249 104355035300113 SHANTIKUMAR GULABRAO DEGAONKAR Male 25/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

78 55CDHS0002688 104049735300071 ASHOK TRIMBAK GHOLAP Male 25/Sep/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 102.00000 EWS

79 55CDHS0001642 104094515300052 SWARAJ MUKTESHWAR MESHRAM Male 31/Aug/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
80 55CDHS0002508 104339105300060 NITIN PURUSHOTTAM KSHIRSAGAR Male 03/Oct/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
81 55CDHS0005799 104372275300085 VISHVJIT DAJI GADADE Male 18/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 100.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

82 55CDHS0004466 104372275300067 RAMDHAN DATTATRYA THOMBRE Male 01/May/1988 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 98.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

83 55CDHS0006518 104372315300109 VISHAL VISHNU DINKAR Male 31/Jan/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000 OBC

84 55CDHS0002985 104230375300010 PRASHANT PANDHRINATH MANDALE Male 28/Jan/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

85 55CDHS0006047 104049735300180 RAJENDRA SUNIL NAVEJ Male 27/May/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

86 55CDHS0001631 104372315300035 AJINKYA DATTA JADHAV Male 03/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

87 55CDHS0005967 104355035300128 RAJIV DEVRAO GUNTAPALLE Male 01/Jan/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC

88 55CDHS0000971 104354695300016 SACHIN MADHAV SAWANT Male 22/Jun/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

89 55CDHS0003318 104372315300066 DINESH DEVAJI AHADI Male 12/Jun/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

90 55CDHS0004631 104372315300087 TUSHAR GULAB SAWANT Male 30/Dec/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

91 55CDHS0002605 104045955300039 PAVAN RAJESH MARATHE Male 01/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) Yes 92.00000 Open - Sportsperson

92 55CDHS0001411 104355035300024 SHARADCHANDRA KASHINATH PHULE Male 31/Aug/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

93 55CDHS0002565 104045955300038 NAKUL DIPAK NILE Male 30/Nov/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

94 55CDHS0004594 104372315300085 NISHANT KISAN SHELKE Male 11/Jul/2001 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 90.00000 ST

95 55CDHS0001532 104355035300027 ROHAN DATTARAM SAWANT Male 18/Jun/2003 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 90.00000 EWS

96 55CDHS0000337 104004585300004 OMKAR HARICHANDRA PAWAR Male 21/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

97 55CDHS0005876 104132865300005 RAHUL KESHAV KAGANE Male 14/Sep/2003 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) Yes 88.00000

98 55CDHS0003524 104339105300098 TUKARAM UTTAMRAO MUNDHE Male 16/Jun/1980 Open (Unreserved) Yes 86.00000

99 55CDHS0002463 104079985300031 ASHISH BHUJANGRAO BHOLE Male 05/Feb/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

100 55CDHS0007470 104330345300146 VILAS BAMANYA TADVI Male 29/Sep/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

101 55CDHS0003814 104132865300087 ROHAN PRABHAKAR PETHE Male 22/Feb/2003 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

102 55CDHS0006182 104372315300105 SANDEEP ASHOK NADEKAR Male 27/Nov/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 84.00000

103 55CDHS0006276 104354935300046 PRASHANT SHIVSHANKAR MAINDARGI Male 13/May/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

104 55CDHS0001979 104272995300027 AMIT GAJANAN GAWAI Male 11/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

105 55CDHS0005658 104049735300170 KIRAN LAXMAN NAGAVE Male 17/Mar/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

106 55CDHS0004618 104372315300086 JAVED SHAIKH SHAHABUDDIN SHAIKH Male 01/Jan/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 82.00000

107 55CDHS0005921 104372315300103 SHUBHAM MANGESH PATIL Male 24/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

108 55CDHS0001933 104372315300042 VISHWADEEP PANDURANG GAIKWAD Male 07/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

109 55CDHS0007826 104372275300145 BHAGWAN DINKAR JAGTAP Male 13/Feb/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 80.00000

110 55CDHS0000874 104339105300019 SWAPNIL RAMESH KHILLARE Male 09/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

111 55CDHS0004307 104372275300064 ROHIT GOPINATH JAGTAP Male 20/Nov/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 80.00000

112 55CDHS0002661 104355035300047 KEDAR PANDURANG BALEGAONKAR Male 28/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

113 55CDHS0004414 104026625300002 SIDDHARTH LAXAMANRAO JANLWALKAR Male 15/Jan/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) No 76.00000

114 55CDHS0006039 104144255300087 SIRAJ BASHIR SAYYED Male 15/Apr/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 76.00000

115 55CDHS0007599 104305415300031 NITIN GOVIND CHAUDHAR Male 13/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 76.00000

116 55CDHS0005276 104372315300093 VISHAL SANJAY BOTRE Male 24/Sep/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

117 55CDHS0006108 104049735300182 SWAPNIL DILIP PARMAR Male 10/Sep/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000

118 55CDHS0002162 104132865300049 VAIJANATH MADHUKAR SONVANE Male 15/Jul/1983 Open (Unreserved) Yes 72.00000

119 55CDHS0007768 104372275300141 NARAYAN DASRAO KOTULE Male 21/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 72.00000

120 55CDHS0005940 104132865300130 SHAILESH HIMMAT KAMBLE Male 20/Nov/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

121 55CDHS0006605 104079985300111 AMOL DIGAMBARRAO GAIKWAD Male 25/Jun/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

122 55CDHS0004714 104144255300069 UTKARSH SITARAM NIKAM Male 24/Sep/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

123 55CDHS0007523 104372275300132 KIRAN BHAGWAN PAWAR Male 08/Jun/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 68.00000

124 55CDHS0001815 104372275300020 ATUL ABASAHEB PAWAR Male 14/May/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 68.00000

125 55CDHS0004196 104355035300091 RAMESHWAR KONDIBA PARMALWAD Male 25/Jul/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 68.00000

126 55CDHS0005506 104372315300096 MAHESH VINAYAK BHUSARA Male 10/May/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000

127 55CDHS0000635 104354695300011 PRASAD DNYANESHWAR PARSEWAR Male 26/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000
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128 55CDHS0004483 104049735300130 SANDIP DAGADU KUDALE Male 12/Nov/1983 Open (Unreserved) Yes 64.00000

129 55CDHS0004357 104372275300065 KHOTE SANJAY BIBHISHAN Male 18/Nov/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 64.00000

130 55CDHS0002656 104079985300035 MADHUKAR TUKARAM GHANTEWAD Male 21/Jun/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 62.00000

131 55CDHS0001402 104355035300023 SIDHARTH DEVIDASRAO WAGHMARE Male 15/Apr/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 60.00000

132 55CDHS0007990 104372275300157 AKSHAY JIJABA MISAL Male 15/Sep/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 60.00000

133 55CDHS0006789 104132865300144 ONKAR SAKHARAM KADAM Male 12/Aug/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 58.00000


